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PA-101
A D D I T I O N A L I  N F O R M A T I O N

Sectional.
Upholstered sectional with exposed finished wood legs. 
Featuring 2 side black Furnlite power outlets with USB. 
Ganging mechanism.
Nylon glides.
(PA-101.1) Optional 18" W x 14" H knife edge throw pillows 
are available.
(PA-101.2) Optional 16" W x 16" H knife edge throw 
pillows are available.

D I M E N S I O N S

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height

COM Yardage
PA-101.1 Pillow COM Yardage
PA-101.2 Pillow COM Yardage

88"
30"
39"
18"

12
.5

.75

SHOWN AS 
REVIVE SCHEME

CHARTER ID
900-702A-44-L-BNQ-HGI-RV
900-702A-44-R-BNQ-HGI-RV

HILTON GARDEN INN  I  PUBLIC AREA
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REVIVE SCHEME
PA-101
900-702A-44-L-BNQ-HGI-RV
900-702A-44-R-BNQ-HGI-RV

HILTON GARDEN INN  I  PUBLIC AREA

KB CONTRACT
DAZZLE
CHAMPAGE
DZL36

METAL FINISH

MF-01134-HGI
CHEMETAL
ALUMINUM DARK

PA-101.1

VALLEY FORGE
SODIC IS38-06
BRICKSTONE

PILLOW OPTIONS

PA-101.2

P. KAUFMANN
UPSON DOWNS
CINDER


	Blank Page



